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WE CAMPOSAMPIERO (0301096B)
CAMPOSAMPIERO - 31-01-2003 - 02-02-2003

Torneo WE CAMPOSAMPIERO 0301096B

Luogo CAMPOSAMPIERO  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 31-01-2003 - 02-02-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri TASSAN MAURO - 

Partecipanti 57

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

53 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 1585 0 0 1982 M 117411

41 1N Andolfatto Biagio        ITA VEN VI 1635 0 0 1953 M 110709

7 2N Arras Antonio            ITA VEN PD 1425 0 0 1969 M 101461

20 2N Basile Aldo 1367 0 0 M 104620

44 3N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1533 0 0 1991 M 111617

15 1N Bergo Luca               ITA VEN PD 1780 0 0 1967 M 104041

40 3N Bettella Michele         ITA VEN PD 1467 0 0 1973 M 110676

31 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1704 0 0 1956 M 107798

55 2N Ceccato Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1952 M 118071

34 2N Colusso Enrico           ITA VEN TV 1600 0 0 1972 M 107813

37 3N Conte Federico           ITA VEN TV 1563 0 0 1978 M 108243

49 3N Covolan Stefano          ITA VEN TV 1413 0 0 1991 M 116141

5 1N De Dea Fabrizio          ITA VEN VI 1711 0 0 1981 M 101434

6 3N De Dea Sergio            ITA VEN VI 1473 0 0 1949 M 101435

23 3N De Nard Stefano 1569 0 0 M 105025

38 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1729 0 0 1964 M 109989

35 3N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1458 0 0 1992 M 107958

4 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1450 0 0 1953 M 100830

3 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA VEN VE 1624 0 0 1962 M 100828

52 1N Galassi Federico         ITA EMI BO 1756 0 0 1976 M 117171

47 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1569 0 0 1975 M 114015

16 2N La Torre Gianluca        ITA VEN PD 1606 0 0 1962 M 104048

51 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA VEN PD 1696 0 0 1976 M 116327

8 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1422 0 0 1972 M 101590

14 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA VEN PD 1618 0 0 1947 M 104037

21 2N Melis Marco              ITA LOM LC 1603 0 0 1976 M 104791

13 1N Menegollo Carlo          ITA VEN VI 1602 0 0 1956 M 103872

17 2N Menin Massimo            ITA VEN PD 1534 0 0 1958 M 104053

54 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA EMI FE 1525 0 0 1934 M 118056

32 3N Morello Franco           ITA VEN TV 1371 0 0 1939 M 107806

10 2N Nischler Hermann         ITA ALT BZ 1471 0 0 1950 M 101945

33 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA VEN TV 1665 0 0 1954 M 107807

28 3N Pietrobon Mirco          ITA VEN PD 1464 0 0 1973 M 106799

27 2N Pilotto Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1495 0 0 1946 M 106777

18 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 1843 0 0 1986 M 104061

19 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1582 0 0 1956 M 104062

29 2N Reato Giovanni           ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1967 M 106802

48 1N Rebeggiani Luca          ITA EMI BO 1870 0 0 1976 M 115092

43 3N Ricci Angelo             ITA EMI FC 1482 0 0 1963 M 111066

39 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA VEN VE 1503 0 0 1955 M 110359

11 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 1840 0 0 1985 M 103678

45 2N Rubini Alessandro        ITA VEN TV 1543 0 0 1991 M 111627

36 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1564 0 0 1952 M 108115

24 1N Soravia Giuseppe         ITA VEN BL 1471 0 0 1922 M 105032

22 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA VEN BL 1672 0 0 1957 M 105022

30 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1621 0 0 1976 M 107188

9 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA EMI BO 1492 0 0 1949 F 101610

25 2N Tomelleri Alessio        ITA VEN BL 1570 0 0 1967 M 105038

12 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1734 0 0 1961 M 103840

56 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1689 0 0 1980 M 118398

2 Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1552 0 0 1947 M 100318

50 2N Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 1600 0 0 1989 M 116156

46 3N Zambon Carlo             ITA VEN PD 1404 0 0 1986 M 113516

42 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1537 0 0 1964 M 110942

57 2N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1654 0 0 1981 M 118399
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26 2N Zilio Lodovico           ITA VEN TV 1435 0 0 1990 M 106458
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

53 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1982 M 117411

41 1N Andolfatto Biagio        ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 110709

7 2N Arras Antonio            ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 101461

20 2N Basile Aldo 1367 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 M 104620

44 3N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1991 M 111617

15 1N Bergo Luca               ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1967 M 104041

40 3N Bettella Michele         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1973 M 110676

31 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 107798

55 2N Ceccato Alessandro       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 118071

34 2N Colusso Enrico           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 107813

37 3N Conte Federico           ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1978 M 108243

49 3N Covolan Stefano          ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 116141

5 1N De Dea Fabrizio          ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1981 M 101434

6 3N De Dea Sergio            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1949 M 101435

23 3N De Nard Stefano 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 M 105025

38 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1964 M 109989

35 3N Forato Enrico            ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 107958

4 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 100830

3 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1962 M 100828

52 1N Galassi Federico         ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1976 M 117171

47 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1975 M 114015

16 2N La Torre Gianluca        ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 104048

51 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1976 M 116327

8 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1972 M 101590

14 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 104037

21 2N Melis Marco              ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1976 M 104791

13 1N Menegollo Carlo          ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1956 M 103872

17 2N Menin Massimo            ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 104053

54 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1934 M 118056

32 3N Morello Franco           ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1939 M 107806

10 2N Nischler Hermann         ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1950 M 101945

33 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M 107807

28 3N Pietrobon Mirco          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 106799

27 2N Pilotto Alessandro       ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1946 M 106777

18 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1986 M 104061

19 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 104062

29 2N Reato Giovanni           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 106802

48 1N Rebeggiani Luca          ITA 1870 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1976 M 115092

43 3N Ricci Angelo             ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1963 M 111066

39 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1955 M 110359

11 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1985 M 103678

45 2N Rubini Alessandro        ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 111627

36 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1952 M 108115

24 1N Soravia Giuseppe         ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1922 M 105032

22 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 105022

30 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1976 M 107188

9 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1949 F 101610

25 2N Tomelleri Alessio        ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1967 M 105038

12 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 M 103840

56 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1980 M 118398

2 Traversi Carlo           ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1947 M 100318

50 2N Xia Jie                  ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 116156

46 3N Zambon Carlo             ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1986 M 113516

42 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1964 M 110942

57 2N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1981 M 118399
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26 2N Zilio Lodovico           ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1990 M 106458
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